Cash and cash equivalents 4 31,792   711   1,434

Bank balances -   -   -

Receivables 5 34   23   7

Loans 6 490,980   308,898   199,916

Investments 7 60   41   35

Other Financial Assets 8 292   266   5

Liabilities subject to market risk

Trade payables 12 423   285   335

Debt securities issued 13 78,550   82,746   42,472

Borrowings 14 349,596   154,263   95,970

Other financial liabilities 15 4,919   5,193   3,352

ii Exposure to interest rate risk – Non-trading portfolios (continued)

Company carries out EAR model analysis for rate sensitive asset and liabilities

Below table illustrates impact on 100 bps change on Rate sensitive asset and Rate sensitive liability

As at March 31, 2019 (Rs. in lakh)

Rate sensitive  Less than 1 Year  @ 100bps

change

increase

 @

100bps

change

decrease

Rate Sensitive Asset   492,358   2,462   (2,462)

Rate Sensitive Liabilities   335,844   1,679   (1,679)

Net Gap ( Asset - liability)   156,514   783   (783)

As at March 31, 2018 (Rs. in lakh)

Rate sensitive  Less than 1 Year  @ 100bps

change

increase

 @

100bps

change

decrease

Rate Sensitive Asset   309,158   1,546   (1,546)

Rate Sensitive Liabilities   149,503   748   (748)

Net Gap ( Asset - liability)   159,655   798   (798)

As at March 31, 2017 (Rs. in lakh)

Rate sensitive  Less than 1 Year  @ 100bps

change

increase

 @

100bps

change

decrease

Rate Sensitive Asset   198,731   994   (994)

Rate Sensitive Liabilities   113,954   570   (570)

Net Gap ( Asset - liability)   84,777   424   (424)

There are no exposure to foreign currency risks in the non trading portfolio

iii.   Exposure to currency risks – Non-trading portfolios

Financial risk review(continued)

For the definition of market risk and information on how the company manages the market risks of  trading

and non-trading portfolios, see Note 36(D).

The following table sets out the allocation of assets and liabilities to non-trading portfolios. The Company

does not allocate the assets and liabilities to trading portfolios.

Market risk measure

Note As at

March 31, 2019

As at

March 31, 2018

As at

April 1, 2017